MASTER BROKER | RANDY CANTRELL
NORTHWEST RETAIL PARTNERS

0O: 206.343.9204 | C:206.930.2759
RANDY@NWRETAIL.COM

Steve Edwatds - Sacramento
The Edwards Company
916.277.8123
steve@theedwardsco.com
Ron Pepper - San Diego
Retail Insite

858.523.2085
rpepper(@retailinsite.net
TBD - Nevada
Company TBD

Phone TBD

Email TBD

Mark New - OR

James Chung - Bay Atrea

The Econic Company

408.400.7071
jchung(@theeconiccompany.com

Shane Anderson - Central Valley, CA
Commercial Retail Associates
559.650.1305 | 559.650.1303

sanderson{@retailassociates.com
Jeff Nichols - LA Central Coast
CBRE

949.701.0881
jetf.nichols@cbre.com

MASTER BROKER | TIM MILLER
GREATSTREET REALTY

O: 847.472.5012 | C: 773.259.8694
ETREALTY.COM

TIM@GREATST

Rob Solganik - Northern OH
Tetrranational

216.378.1220
rob{@terranational.com

Greg Meyer - Southern OH
Anchor Associates
513.784,1106 )
gmeyet{@anchot-associates.com
Ted Gonsior - MN

ones Lang IaSalle

612.217.5148 |
ted.gonsior@am jll.com

John Dewhurst - TA

Matthew Swantko - MI
Landmark CRES

248.488.2620
mswantko(@landmarkcres.com

Adam Dreier - WI
Mid-America

414.390,1406 )
adrelet@midamericagrp.com
Mike Schertler- IL
GreatStreet Realty
312.718.2157
mike@greatstreetrealty.com

John Shuff - MO

MASTER BROKERS | SCOTT BLACK
ATLANTIC RETAIL

0: 617.239.5902 | C: 617.797.7300
SBLACK@ATLANTICRETAIL.COM

Peter Considine

ME, NH, VT, RI, MA, Northern CT

Atlantic Retail

617.369,5959 : .
peonsidine@atlanticretail.com
Brian Bruzek

Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE
CBRFE

484.567.2465
brian.bruzek@cbre.com

Ray Schupp - DMV, VA
H&R Retail, Inc. Mid-Atlantic
240.482.3011
rschupp@hrretail.com

Ryan Wilner - MD

KLNB

443.632,2058
rwilner@klnb.com

VINCE CORNO

Senior Vice President of Real Estate

VINCENT.CORNO@DCSG.COM
CELL: 216.469.0861

MIKE POHL - Asst. Chief of Staff to Vince Corno
MICHAEL.POHL@DCSG.COM

CEIL: 412.510.4340

Kevin Langholz | Jamey Yarish

- Western PA, WV
Hanna Langholz Wilson Ellis

412.261.7112 | 412.261.7116

DEAL MAKERS:
MIDWEST

. Jay Nichols - Inland Empire
N & N Real Estate Services Catalyst Retail, Inc.

503.922.0600 909.406.4000 | 949.244.0929
mark(@n-nres.com jmchols@cata{ystretaﬂ.com

Kelli Wilinski - FIT Kyle Walderhaug | Randy Cantrell - WA
g(‘;&lg%.fgggmﬂona N}:)rthwcst Retail Partners

kelli wilinski@collicrs.com 206.343.9204 | 206.930.2759

kyle(@nwretail.com
Randy Cantrell - AK rdnd@@nwrctaﬂ.com
Northwest Retail Parthers ~

206.930.2759
randy@nwretail.com

klangholz@Hannal WE.com
jyatish@Hannal WE.com

Hard Cornet, LI.C
402.880.8787
john@hardcotnetllc.com
Boh Kurylo - ND, SD, NE
Lerner Company
402.502.470
bkurylo@lernerco.com

Pace Properties
314.785.7630 )
jshuff@paceproperties.com
Paul Gold - IN

ECHO Retail

317.218.8101
pgold@echoretail.com
Robert Schwartz - KY

CB Richatd Ellis

502.412.7606 o
rschwartz@cbrelouisville.com

Jim Lavelle - Upstate NY
: The Widewaters Group

315.445,8613
jlavelle@widewatets.com

BILL CIKALO - Interim VP of Real Estate
WILLIAM.CIKALO@DCSG.COM
CELL: 440.787.7492

NORTHEAST
COLIN MCMANAMON - Director of Real Estate
COLIN.MCMANAMON@DCSG.COM
CELL: 412.596.7861

Patrick Smith | Hilary Sievers

@ NY Metro, Southern CT, Northern NJ
ones Lang LaSalle
)17.816.49%7 203.444.2302
Pattick A.Smith@)]I.I..com

Hilary.Sievers@]JLL.com

GOLF GALAXY & VALUE CHAIN - NATIONWIDE
NICO MAROCCO - Manager of Real Estate

WA NICOLASMAROCCO@DCSG.COM
. Q78 670.37€
MASTER BROKER | MATT REED GBI TS0
0: 713.574.8211 | C: 281.642.2767
MATT@SHOPCOMPANIES.COM OR ARKANSAS
. ID RI MIKE PHILLIPS - VP of Real Estate
Greg Laing | Zach Pace - AZ . . .
Phoenix Commerical Advisors MICHAEL.PHILLIPS2@DCSG.COM
7 7 . ,
g%ﬁg@;gggnlaﬁpc%rgAﬂmz NY Metto CELL: 412.627.0372
zpace{@pcacmail.com /
Jonathan Owens- ID, UT NV SOUTH/SOUTHEAST
Newmark BRANDON BARNETT - St. Director of Real Estate
8015785568 mrlcom uTt BRANDON.BARNETT@DCSG.COM
onatnan.owe /) IR.CO: ~
Michael Walker - MT CA Baltimore CRLT: 2142346336
FO%EEEZESZS Properties Washington D.C. INTERMOUNTAIN WEST
mwalker{@naibusinessproperties.com MICHAEL MCGHEE - St. Director of Real Estate
John Liprando - CO, WY AZ MICHAELMCGHEE@DCSG.COM
358%11_%%8%&6\969 CELL: 412.360.9637
jliprando@sullivanhayes.com WEST
ETHAN PACEWICZH - Director of Real Estate

ETHAN.PACEWICZH@DCSG.COM
CELL: 973.524.9462

MASTER BROKER | GREG BRACCHI
EDGE REALTY PARTNERS

0: 214.545.6907 | C: 214.335.9164
GBRACCHI@EDGE-RE.COM

REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT

Sk DIRECTOR OL RE DEVELOPMENT
gﬁﬁﬁ %%CDIE-V Eﬁ%ﬁ?gﬁ SHANNON.YEAKEL@DCSG.COM

Jeff Yates - AR

Flake & Company

501.503.0333
jyates@flakecompany.com

Tom Blanton - OK

Blanton Property Company
405,848.752
tcb@blantonproperty.com

Greg Bracchi | Megan Trimble
Dallas, Fort Worth, Northern TX

Matt Reed - Houston, South & West TX
Shop Companies

713.574.8211 .
matt@shopcompanies.com

Jeff Townsend

Austin, San Antonio, Central TX

RISE Commercial Partners
512.537.4487 | 512.897.8999
jrownsend(@risecpre.com

Richard Weber | Jonathan Fawer - LA

BRIAN BACIK

MASTER BROKER | DON LYON
GREATSTREET REALTY

O: 847.472.5006 | C: 847.910.3823
DON@GREATSTREETREALTY.COM

Jeff Moats - TN

ECHO Retail

615.259.0200
jmoats@ecchotetail.com

Greg Hess - Central/North AL

LIZ BRADSHAW |||

SR. MANAGER OF RE DEVELOPMENT
ELIZABETH.BRADSHAW@DCSG.COM
WORK: 724.275.5912

BRYAN THOMAS

MANAGER OF RE DEVELOPMENT
BRYAN.THOMAS@DCSG.COM
CELL: 412.315.506%

Danny Buring - Northern MS, Memphis
The Sho]znging Center Group
901.869.2720

Jeff Kerker - GA
The Shopping Center Group
77().955.54 4g

Edge Realty Partners - Q o ff.kerker(@tscg.com anny.buring@tscg.com

= = Corporate Realty The Shopping Center Grou Je £ 8
214.545.6907 | 214.545.6937 504.553,5381 | 504.581.5005 205.776.6704 P Tim Brennan-NC&SC  John Dottore - Orlando, NE Florida I TNAVIIIEY . N
& ) ~OIrD-1 7 C 5§ y : 2 f LN : L L Y L L
mtnmblc(@efge-te.com }weber@colp—lealty.gom greghess@tscg.com The Navigator Group Atlantic Retail DYLANWITT@DCSG.COM
Jeff Berg - KS jfawer@corp-realty.com Chatlie Sutherland 704,295.7779 , 4073104614 WORIK: 724275 4654
Flevate Property Advisors Bob Feinbertg | Tom Jones - NM Southern MS/Southern AL t1.m@na&*lgatorcarohnas..com jdottore@atlanticretail.com
913.914.7065 Colliers Intl. Panhandle FL. Jim I"etrar_ca - SE Florida JR Dupell - Tampa, SW Florida
jeff@clevatecres.com 505.238.7707 | 505.880.7063 Capital (%rowth Real Estate The shoggnlg Center Group  CBRE

bob.feinberg@coliiers.com 251.802.7272 305.262.8877 813.917.8311

tom.jones@colliers.com csutherland@cgpte.com jim.petrarca@tscg.com JR Dupeli@cbre.com BURLIE

LANDS




